Unit 1: Bonding







Name: 






Project Guidelines and Rubric






Date: 


 Per: 



Due Date: Monday, February 14(A Day)/Tuesday, February 15 (B Day)

Deadline: Wednesday, February16 (A Day)/Thursday, February 17 (B Day)
Requirements

Your project should include an example of a material or molecule that exhibits each of the following kinds of bonds: ionic, polar covalent, non-polar covalent, network covalent. For each example you should include the following:

· A description of the bond 

· A Lewis Dot Structure of each of the atoms in the bond, before bonding (for ionic, an electron configuration)

· A Lewis Dot Structure of the bonded atoms (again, for ionic, electron configurations)

· The molecular geometry created by the bond 

· Physical properties of the substance and a description of how the bonding type determines these properties
Bonding Project Rubric

Project Details

Requirements met for Ionic










 (5)
Requirements met for Polar Covalent









 (5)

Requirements met for Non-Polar Covalent








 (5)
Requirements met for Network Covalent








 (5)

Overall Neatness and Creativity
Did Not Do        Poor        Average        Above Average        Outstanding
   (multiply by 2)


 (10)

       (0)

  (4)
      (6)

     (8)

          (10)

Total Points












 (40)

Project Ideas/Options

· 3-Diminsional Models

· Poster

· Children’s Book

· Magazine

· Song (must be performed and recorded, or performed in class)

· Video (must be burned to a DVD to be watched in class)

· Any other option that you feel would be appropriate and is discussed with your teacher before beginning your project
